
 
 
 
 

CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
Report on Construction 

December 1 to December 31, 2020 

Totals for the Month 
December 

Types of 

Construction 

Permits Issued 

Year to Date 

2019 2020 2019 2020 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 
         

186 $19,614,976 187 $20,170,232 Residential 2904 $224,013,513 2710 $253,994,251 
         

4 $4,546,950 6 $282,858 Industrial 50 $30,182,704 60 $23,981,388 
         

22 $2,367,449 13 $1,793,441 Commercial 312 $55,883,513 261 $34,024,397 
         

 
8 

 
$2,368,400 

 
8 

 
$23,069,950 

Government 
& Institutional 

 
125 

 
$109,551,450 

 
85 

 
$80,635,663 

         

220 $28,897,775 214 $45,316,481 Totals 3391 $419,631,180 3116 $392,635,699 
 


