CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT

Report on Construction

December 1 to December 31, 2020

Totals for the Month December				Types of	Year to Date			
2019		2020		Construction	2019		2020	
Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Permits Issued	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction
186	\$19,614,976	187	\$20,170,232	Residential	2904	\$224,013,513	2710	\$253,994,251
4	\$4,546,950	6	\$282,858	Industrial	50	\$30,182,704	60	\$23,981,388
22	\$2,367,449	13	\$1,793,441	Commercial	312	\$55,883,513	261	\$34,024,397
8	\$2,368,400	8	\$23,069,950	Government & Institutional	125	\$109,551,450	85	\$80,635,663
220	\$28,897,775	214	\$45,316,481	Totals	3391	\$419,631,180	3116	\$392,635,699